Innovative Environmental Solutions
Header Tank Solutions
2 © Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. Header Tank Sol 05/09
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
Description
Goyen manufactures a wide range of custom built
header tanks for pulse-jet dust collector filters,
complying with the following European Directives:

3© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. Header Tank Sol 05/09
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
L =  2A + 2B + C (N-1)
N = No of Connections
C = Distance between connections - Refer to installation instructions for minimum dimensions
Centres (C) to be set by designer
Tanks are painted in Goyen Green (PMS 349/RAl 6029) or standard primer.
RCA model CA Model
T Series
T Series
The T series valve as shown below is screwed
directly onto threaded pipe stubs welded directly
on to the header.
Valve Model Min. Header Pipe/Orifice CV KV
Dia. Inches Ins mm
CA 20T  RCA20T 4 3/4 20 14 12
CA25T RCA25T 5 1 25 24 20.6
CA35T  RCA35T 5 1 ½ 40 42 36.1
CA45T  RCA45T 6 1 ½ 40 53 46.4
CA50T RCA50T 8 2 50 88 75.6
CA62T  RCA62T 8 2 ½ 62 106 91.2
CA76T  RCA76T 10 3 76 167 143.6
Note:
Header length and diameter must provide sufficient air capacity
to meet the required air flow through the nozzles on the blow
tube. This capacity can be established by using the Go-Co